
 

October 1, 2022 Sat Orientation 

October 8, 2022 Sat 
Advanced Assessment of Children’s Learning 
(Outcomes –Based Education (OBE) - Based Assessment)  

October 15, 2022 Sat Advanced Teaching-Learning Strategies  

October 22, 2022 Sat Developing Communication Skills in Early Childhood plus Children’s Literature 

October 29, 2022 Sat 
Advanced Educational Psychology with Concentration in Early Childhood 
Education  

November 5, 2022 Sat Dealing with Children with Exceptionalities 

November 12, 2022 Sat Developing Numeracy Skills in Early Childhood 

November 19, 2022 Sat Development of Strategies and Techniques in Early Childhood Counseling 

December 3, 2022 Sat Creative Arts, Music and Drama for Young Children 

 

July 30, 2022 Sat Orientation 

August 6, 2022 Sat Child Growth and Development  

August 13, 2022 Sat Fundamentals of Preschool Counseling 

August 20, 2022 Sat Classroom Management for Preschool  

August 27, 2022 Sat Developing Listening and Speaking Experiences for Young Children 

September 3, 2022 Sat Developing Reading and Writing Experiences for Young Children  

September 10, 2022 Sat Dealing with Learning Disabilities and Behavior Problems in Preschool 

September 17, 2022 Sat Assessment of Children’s Learning 

September 24, 2022 Sat Principles, Methods and Techniques of Teaching Young Children 

 

 Learning Package for Advanced Course – Basic Course 

 Learning Package for Advanced Course – Advanced Course 

CLASSES BEGIN ON AUGUST 6, 2022 

 

 

WHERE AND HOW TO PAY? 
1. Fill out registration form online 

https://forms.office.com/r/cpC2xaNM4J 
2. Pay registration fee at the DLSU-D Accounting Office or  

through BPI Banks (any branch)  
   Account Name: De La Salle University – Dasmariñas 
   Account Number: 0961-0041-44 

3. Send a scanned or photographed copy of official receipt or 
payment or bank transfer transaction to Mrs. Macario 
(mtbaja@dlsud.edu.ph). 
 

Note: Attend the class online as scheduled. Link to the online 
class shall be sent through email 3 days before the class 
schedule. 
 

 

Contact Persons: 
             MRS. RELYN S. ANTENOR-CRUZ                                                MRS. MARILYN B. MACARIO 

             Creative Program in-Charge/PFD Chair                                              Secretary to the Chair 
            rsantenorcruz@dlsud.edu.ph                                                              mtbaja@dlsud.edu.ph 
 
      

 

WHO MAY ENROL? 
INDIVIDUALS who are interested to explore the world of early 
childhood education; those who want to earn a certificate for 
future career opportunities. 
TEACHERS who need hands-on training, updated contents, 
advanced strategies and techniques in teaching younger 
learners. 
PARENTS who want to know the effective and appropriate ways 
of guiding, teaching, and dealing with their children. 
PROFESSIONALS contemplating to shift to education, to have a 
well-rounded understanding of this field. 
This program is open to ALL INTERESTED who believe that 
learning does not stop, who view education as a lifelong process. 
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